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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Obrien114
Metroplex

9.000 9.425 9.3509.475 37.250
5 4 2 1T 1 

1 

Claire Smith116
Metroplex

8.950 9.450 9.1009.400 36.900
6 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Reese Rossi119
Metroplex

9.150 9.150 9.2508.925 36.475
2 13T 17 4T 3 

3 

Ashley Ing108
Metroplex

8.200 9.325 9.3509.500 36.375
31 6T 1 1T 4 

4 

Ashlyn Hodges142
Texas East

8.850 9.550 8.7509.150 36.300
8T 1 9 12T 5 

5 

Kylah Krasnesky101
Metroplex

8.900 9.150 8.8509.375 36.275
7 13T 4 11 6 

6 

Emma Wilkerson104
Metroplex

8.750 9.100 8.9509.325 36.125
11 16T 5 10 7 

7 

Brianna Carter102
Metroplex

8.600 8.950 9.2509.300 36.100
14T 22T 6 4T 8 

8 

Mattie Melcher105
Metroplex

8.850 9.225 8.7009.050 35.825
8T 10 13T 14 9 

9 

Eden Asbill103
Metroplex

8.000 9.025 9.3009.250 35.575
34T 21 8 3 10 

10 

Jeuliette Pearson128
Ridgewood

8.600 8.900 9.0509.000 35.550
14T 25T 15T 8T 11 

11 

Charlie Garcia134
Ridgewood

9.050 9.175 8.5508.700 35.475
4 11T 28 19T 12 

12 

Lucy Wright137
Texas East

8.650 9.175 8.6008.875 35.300
13 11T 21 16T 13 

13 

Brynley DeJean129
Ridgewood

8.450 9.300 8.5508.900 35.200
22T 8 18T 19T 14 

14 

Harper Temesvary118
Metroplex

8.550 9.375 8.2508.850 35.025
18T 5 22T 30 15 

15 

Addison Fast122
Metroplex

8.550 8.925 8.6008.800 34.875
18T 24 26 16T 16 

16 

Brynlee Campbell107
Metroplex

8.300 9.250 8.4508.825 34.825
29 9 25 21T 17 

17 

Kora Herrera106
Metroplex

8.800 8.700 8.3508.900 34.750
10 30T 18T 24T 18T

18T

Olivia Ogle124
Ridgewood

8.400 8.850 8.6508.850 34.750
25T 27T 22T 15 18T

18T

Kaiah Johnston125
Ridgewood

8.550 8.850 8.0509.275 34.725
18T 27T 7 35T 20 

20 

Christiana Carter111
Metroplex

7.800 9.150 9.0508.575 34.575
37T 13T 32 8T 21 

21 

Ellery LaTour126
Ridgewood

9.300 9.050 7.8008.400 34.550
1 20 36 39 22 

22 

Presley Scates143
Texas East

8.250 9.475 7.7009.100 34.525
30 2 10T 40 23 

23 

Lyla Richardson133
Ridgewood

8.600 9.100 7.9758.675 34.350
14T 16T 29 37 24 

24 
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Kennedy George120
Metroplex

8.450 9.075 8.2008.600 34.325
22T 19 30T 31 25 

25 

Camilla Swann138
Texas East

9.100 8.525 8.6008.000 34.225
3 37T 41 16T 26 

26 

Naomi Hull110
Metroplex

8.550 8.375 8.1509.100 34.175
18T 42 10T 32T 27 

27 

Mahaley Williams136
Texas East

8.100 9.100 8.0508.850 34.100
33 16T 22T 35T 28 

28 

Maya Lawrence115
Metroplex

8.700 8.575 8.4508.350 34.075
12 35 37 21T 29 

29 

Locklin Harrison135
Texas East

7.800 8.850 8.3509.050 34.050
37T 27T 13T 24T 30 

30 

Lucia Pacchiano127
Ridgewood

8.400 8.625 8.3258.300 33.650
25T 34 38 26 31 

31 

Everly Dalton131
Ridgewood

8.600 8.900 7.8758.225 33.600
14T 25T 40 38 32T

32T

Baylee Mariani141
Texas East

8.350 8.700 8.3008.250 33.600
27T 30T 39 27T 32T

32T

Abigail Herrera112
Metroplex

8.150 8.500 8.1008.750 33.500
32 39T 27 34 34 

34 

Emmerson Brewer121
Metroplex

8.000 8.450 8.3758.600 33.425
34T 41 30T 23 35 

35 

Evie Rock113
Metroplex

6.650 8.525 9.1009.100 33.375
40 37T 10T 6T 36 

36 

Brooklyn Belman123
Metroplex

7.000 9.325 8.2758.450 33.050
39 6T 35 29 37 

37 

Eden Lambert109
Metroplex

6.250 8.950 8.7509.000 32.950
41T 22T 15T 12T 38T

38T

Isla Gutierrez139
Texas East

8.450 8.700 8.1507.650 32.950
22T 30T 42 32T 38T

38T

Ellie Hildebrand130
Ridgewood

8.350 8.500 7.3508.550 32.750
27T 39T 33T 41 40 

40 

Morgan Greene117
Metroplex

6.250 8.700 8.3008.900 32.150
41T 30T 18T 27T 41T

41T

Kollins Tucker144
Texas East

7.900 8.550 7.1508.550 32.150
36 36 33T 42 41T

41T
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